
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
311 
307 
378 
315 
345 
381 
383 
333 
344 
303 

Name 
Taymour  Kermanshahchi 
Pasqual Pook 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Jakob Robinson 
Jan Richtermeier 
Dario Rubio (M) 
Gianluca Elmosi (M) 
Andrew  Hunt 
Abdelrahman Lotfy (N) 
Daivik Vishu (N) 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
11:46.291 
11:46.390 
11:49.899 
11:50.986 
11:52.334 
11:55.860 
11:56.050 
11:59.424 
12:02.270 
12:03.645 

Diff 

0.099 
3.608 
4.695 
6.043 
9.569 
9.759 

13.133 
15.979 
17.354 

Gap 

0.099 
3.509 
1.087 
1.348 
3.526 
0.190 
3.374 
2.846 
1.375 

Best Tm 
57.767 
57.771 
58.038 
57.993 
57.820 
58.584 
58.333 
58.667 
58.875 
58.989 

In Lap 
8 

10 
10 
6 
6 
5 
5 
3 
6 
4 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
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Margin of Victory 

0.099 

Avg. Speed 

69.524 

Best Lap Tm 

57.767 

Best Speed 

77.276 

Best Lap by 

311 - Taymour  Kermanshahchi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 2 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 2 

Pre Final Senior Max 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:22:26 

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km 

11/11/2016 02:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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